
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.4 145.0 0

2 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.2 130.0 0

3 Breeann  Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.8 120.0 0

4 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 122.4 115.0 0

5 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 110.0 0

6 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.6 110.0 0

7 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.8 110.0 0

8 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 110.0 0

9 Sienna Sipult Eisenhower high school 117.2 105.0 0

10 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 120.8 105.0 0

11 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower high school 121.2 105.0 0

12 Mia Batista Lansing High School 120.8 95.0 0

13 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 121.2 95.0 0

14 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.0 90.0 0

15 Claira  Feuerborn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 85.0 0

16 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 117.9 80.0 0

17 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 118.0 75.0 0

18 Mya  Russell Pittsburg High School 116.6 70.0 0

19 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 120.4 70.0 0

20 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 123.0 70.0 0

21 Larah Dautrich Goddard High School 122.0 0 0

22 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 122.5 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 122.5 265.0 0

2 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.4 255.0 0

3 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.2 225.0 0

4 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.6 225.0 0

5 Breeann  Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.8 215.0 0

6 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower high school 121.2 215.0 0

7 Sienna Sipult Eisenhower high school 117.2 190.0 0

8 Mia Batista Lansing High School 120.8 190.0 0

9 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 175.0 0

10 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 122.4 175.0 0

11 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 120.8 170.0 0

12 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 170.0 0

13 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 117.9 160.0 0

14 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 121.2 160.0 0

15 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.0 155.0 0

16 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.8 155.0 0

17 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 120.4 145.0 0

18 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 118.0 135.0 0

19 Mya  Russell Pittsburg High School 116.6 115.0 0

20 Claira  Feuerborn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 110.0 0

21 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 123.0 95.0 0

22 Larah Dautrich Goddard High School 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.4 165.0 0

2 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.2 155.0 0

3 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.6 130.0 0

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.8 130.0 0

6 Breeann  Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.8 130.0 0

7 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 122.5 130.0 0

8 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 120.8 120.0 0

9 Sienna Sipult Eisenhower high school 117.2 110.0 0

10 Mia Batista Lansing High School 120.8 110.0 0

11 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower high school 121.2 110.0 0

12 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 105.0 0

13 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 122.4 105.0 0

14 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 118.0 100.0 0

15 Mya  Russell Pittsburg High School 116.6 95.0 0

16 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 117.9 90.0 0

17 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 121.2 90.0 0

18 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 120.4 85.0 0

19 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.0 80.0 0

20 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 123.0 65.0 0

21 Claira  Feuerborn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 60.0 0

22 Larah Dautrich Goddard High School 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addie  Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 120.4 565.0 10

2 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.2 510.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 120.6 465.0 6

4 Breeann  Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.8 465.0 4

5 Daniella Johnson Eisenhower high school 121.2 430.0 2

6 Julissa Lawrence Eisenhower high school 116.1 420.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Sienna Sipult Eisenhower high school 117.2 405.0 0

8 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 120.8 395.0 0

9 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.8 395.0 0

10 Mia Batista Lansing High School 120.8 395.0 0

11 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 122.4 395.0 0

12 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 122.5 395.0 0

13 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.2 385.0 0

14 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 121.2 345.0 0

15 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 117.9 330.0 0

16 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.0 325.0 0

17 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 118.0 310.0 0

18 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 120.4 300.0 0

19 Mya  Russell Pittsburg High School 116.6 280.0 0

20 Claira  Feuerborn Kapaun Mt. Carmel 117.0 255.0 0

21 Emma McClanahan Lansing High School 123.0 230.0 0

22 Larah Dautrich Goddard High School 122.0 0 0


